MRF Quality Report
s3://talon-storage-private/mrf-feed-uploads/2025-11/2025-11-03_AllianceTrilogy_in-network_rates.json
Size: 1.16 GB  •  MD5: fd4ce1d67cca2569a062732c9aacd2f1
Payer: Trilogy Health Solutions  •  File Date: 2025-11-03  •  Generated: 2026-04-24 22:13 EDT  •  Tool Version: 1.0.0  •
Elapsed: 292.70s
82.4
Usable w/ Caution
Errors: 2  •  Warnings: 5  •  Info: 4

codes_not_in_reference reference_not_loaded
most_frequent_codes
Type Code Occurrences
CPT 0001A 1
CPT 0001U 1
CPT 0002A 1
CPT 0002M 1
CPT 0002U 1
CPT 0003M 1
CPT 0003U 1
CPT 0004M 1
CPT 0005U 1
CPT 0006M 1
CPT 0007M 1
CPT 0007U 1
CPT 0008U 1
CPT 0009U 1
CPT 0010U 1
CPT 0011A 1
CPT 0011M 1
CPT 0011U 1
CPT 0012A 1
CPT 0012M 1
Pricing Sanity — Metrics
total_prices_checked 1112467